
White Rose Pigeon Show
November 18,201,8

York Pa.

Judge Ron Schwartz

Entries 95

Champion Blue Check OC 209 Randy Doyle
Res Champion Blue Bar OH 26 Randy Doyle

2nd Res Champion Red Check YC 1126 Russell Owens
3'd Res Champion White OC 1858 Mark Miller

4th Res Champion Qualmond OC 645 Victor Cline

BLUE BAR

Young Hen

L. Randy Doyle

2. Randy Doyle

3. Randy Doyle
4. nan{V Doyle

5. Gary Cable

6. RussellOwens
7. Randy Doyle
8. NeilSchaffer
9. Olivia Dietrich
10. Olivia Dietrich
Young Cock

L. Randy Doyle
2. NeilSchaffer
3. Russpll Owens
4. NeilSchaffer
5. RussellOwens
6. ' Neilschaffer
7. Olivia Dietrich
8. Randy Doyle
Old Hen

1. Randy Doyle

2. Mark Miller
3. Mark Miller
4. Mark Miller
5. Randy Doyle

1826
1873
1829
1805

2234
tL22
7822
tL62
1331 Jr

1334 Out

L8L2
11,61,

1106

1L69
1130

1150

1348 Jr
. 1803

26 Best

3896
3893
3894
245

Old Cock

L Randy Doyle

2. Randy Doyle

3. Randy Doyle

4. Mark Miller

BLUE CHECK

Young Hen

t. RussellOwens
2. Randy Doyle

3. Randy Doyle

4. Rnndy Doyle
5. Victor Cline
6. Russell Owens
7. Olivia Dietrich
Young Cock

1,. Randy Doyle

2. Randy Doyle

3. Russel Owens

4. NeilSchaffer
5. Olivia Dietrich
Old Hen

1. Randy Doyle

2. Randy Doyle
3. Olivia Dietrich
Old Cock

1,. Randy Doyle

435
85e

274
3885

1110

1866

L824
L886

644
tL74
7332 Jr

1_856

L862
1115

7L75
1333 Jr

842
237
2583 Jr

2O9 Best



2. Randy Doyle

3. Randy Doyle
4. Olivia Dietrich
5. Randy Doyle

RED CHECK

Young Hen

L. Russell Owens

Young Cock

L. Russell Owens

2. Randy Doyle
3. Neilschaffer
4. Russell Owens

Old Hen

L. Mark Miller
2. Mark Miller
3. Mark Miller
Old Cock

L. Gary Cable
2. Mark Miller

MEALY BAR

Young Hern

L. Gary Cable

Young Cock

1. Randy Doyle

2. Mark Miller
3. RussellOwns
Old Cock

7. RussellOwens
2. NeilSchaffer
3. Mark Miller

1. ' Randy Doyle
2. Randy Doyle
3. Randy Doyle

4. Randy Doyle
Young Cock

t. Randy Doyle

QUALMOND
Young Cock

L. Victor Cline

2. Victor Cline

3. Olivia Dietrich

821
886
4078 Jr

275

1L3L

1126 Best

1893

1163

!LO7

1839

1846
1857

390
3964

2257 Out

1857 Best

2L94
LL24Out

L928
2636
2233

1846 Best

1868

L876,

1869 Out

1-881Out

645
668
1340 Jr

Old Cock

1. Victor Cline

2. Olivia Dietrich

CREAM BAR

Young Cock

1. Randy Doyle

Old Cock

1. Randy Doyle
2. Gary Cable

BROWN CHECK

Young Hen

1. Olivia Dietrich
2, Randy Doyle

3. Randy Doyle
4. Randy Doyle

S!LVER CHECK

Young Hen

1. NeilSchaffer
2. Randy Doyle

3. Russell Owens

4. Randy Doyle

INDIGO BAR

Young Hen

1. Gary Cable
Young Cock

L. Gary Cable

WHITE

Young Hen

L. Mark Miller
Old Cock

L. Mark Miller

CREAM SELF

Young Hen

L. Gar Cable

GRIZZLE BAR

Young Hen

L. Olivia Dietrich

308 Best

4059 Jr

1801_

813 Best

o388

2580 Jr Best

1853

1804

L824

1L58 Best

1_828

L104
1867

2251.

2236 Best

1681

1858 Best

2260 Best

1329 Jr Best

'!

TORT-GRIZECH



DUN

Young Hen

t. Gary Cable 3344 Best

YELLOW CHECK

Young Hen

L. Russell Owens 1125 Best

LAVENDER

Old Cock

L. Gary Cable L776 Out

INDIGO CHECK

Young Cock

1,. Gary Cable 2225 Best

ANDALUSIAN

Young Cock

L. Gary Cable 222LBest

\(:

Ir


